Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

Surname
Reeks
Bradshaw
Pirlo
Ferris
Picking
Bultitude
Woodbine
Pennington
Davey
Wakley
Bowman
Clinton
Ferris
Corner
Pennington
Nevin
Jones
Wilkins
Bielefeld
Teelow
Hicks
Clarke
Bulger
Watts
Brooks
Rennell
Everson
Bowen
Pallant
Smith
Salta
Dewar
Thom
Dalli
Sorban
Farrugia
Morrow
Rose
Mesic
Warburton
Armour
Smith
Hicks

Diaper Station 1999

FirstName

Steven
Jamie
Brett
Noel
Clint
Graham
Greg
Adrian
Len
Chris
Allan
Robbie
Madeline
Sue
Claire
Paula
Lorraine
Jo
Graham
Noel
Jason
Barry
Darryl
Mick
David
Bruce
Phil
Adam
Bruce
Dan
Kelvin
Ashley
Garth
Lee
John
Lee
Ray
Craig
Martin
John
Kelly
Leny
Donna

GrandTotal

469
453
425
413
401
396
384
359
339
331
254
221
453
422
380
344
234

73
456
443
425
422
420
413
399
395
392
387
382
376
373
349
348
313
290
252
231
225
218
152
400
306
255



MBA

FBF
MCU

FCU

RU

MSR

TRAD

Lazarus
Carlson
Armour
Alcorn
Sweeney
Sampson
Moy
Wellings
Radford
Bradshaw
Else
Nitzchke
Slater
Cunningham
Ferguson
Onl

Whye
Slaven
Armour
Carlson
Gray
Downie
Reeks
Townsend
Carlson
Keable
Szilagyi
Thomas
Findlay
Bicknell
Bielefeld
Corner
Mackenzie
Keddie
Wesley
Messinbird
Mooney
Whiting

Diaper Station 1999

Brendan
Glen
Dave
Al

Greg
Peter
Kevin
Randell
Karl
Kerry
Jeff
Brent
Ted
Milton
Arthur
David
Allen
Alan
Wendy
Jenny
Corinda
Larissa
Darryl
Darren
Russell
Dave
Sebastian
Allen
Bob
Gavin
Phillip
Mark
Stewart
Keith
Kevin
Darryl
Bob
Michael

407
404
400
385
383
366
262
156
147
350
353
338
330
303
259
255
254
232
297
289
258
199
417
393
389
327
260

97
371
369
302
248
212
184
183
182
178
176



YMR

YMF

YMU

YFU

CUBMA
cuBMU

CUBFU

Teelow
Gasparovski
Perrett
Hindmarsh
Carlson
Ferguson
Carlson
Teelow
Carlson
Else

Salta
Clarke

Ohl

Ohl

Whye
Whye
Carlson
Perrett

Diaper Station 1999

James
Jacob
Brent
Dean
Dale
Michael
Melissa
Toby
Troy
Russell
Michael
Carl
Sam
Tom
Josh
Shelley
Emma
Amy

409
332
315
302
327
203
259
339
382
370
367
366
252
157
135
287
200
126



